RTD SENSOR
Tel : +91 22 41929999 / 42537777
Email : sensors@radix.co.in    · www.radix.co.in
RHX500
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified.Abbreviations : D - Sheath Dia, SL - Sheath Length
HOW TO ORDER
RHX500 S F1 A3 A 6
Optional Accessories
Sheath Length
Sheath Dia
Accuracy (Ref. table R2)
Type of RTD (Ref. table R7)
Type of head (Ref. table R5)
Model
300
No. of circuit (Ref. table R3)
XFL
Element termination style (Ref. table R4)
•  Elements are terminated into nickel plated brass terminals
   mounted on high purity ceramic terminal block mounted on
   spring loaded stainless steel disc
•  Spring loading protects ceramic terminal block from damage due
   to impact and vibrations. It ensures proper contact at the hot end
   inside the thermowell in RTD-thermowell assemblies
•  Bendable sheath
•  -50 to 400°C range
•  Lengths upto 40 meters
•  Termination : Flameproof aluminium head for gas group IIB
•  SS316L sheath material
•  1/2” NPT (F) cable entry for Flameproof & M20 for ATEX heads
•  All spring loaded assemblies should be used with thermowell
FLAMEPROOF / EXPLOSION PROOF ASSEMBLIES
MINERAL INSULATED RTD WITH FLAMEPROOF TERMINAL HEAD
SPECIFICATIONS
Pt-100, 3-wire
Class A / Class AA / Higher
-50 to 400°C
MI, Compact MgO
SS316L (1.4404)
6mm (standard) / 8mm
Upto 40 meter
FLP die-cast aluminum head with threaded
cap & chain, single cable entry
Element
Accuracy
Range
Insulation
Wetted parts MOC
Sheath diameter
Sheath length
Termination
RHX500
OPTIONAL
•  Dual Cable entry for IIB & IIC FLP heads
•  Flameproof double compression glands
•  Polyamide cable gland, ATEX certified
•  Head mounted transmitters
•  Connecting cables
•  Flameproof terminal heads for gas group IIC
•  ATEX / IECEx certified terminal heads
•  SS304 / SS316 heads
DAT#173R0
MODEL : RHX500
S
T
A
N
D
A
R
D
ATEX CERTIFIED HEADFLAMEPROOF HEAD
MODEL : RHX500
S
T